
Deborah James  49   
Driver  Bus No.   

 
Morgan City Jr. High and Wyandotte Elementary 

 

Stop No. Description of Stop No. of 
Students 

A.M. Time P.M. Time 

1 Coastwide Electric  7:08 11:35 

2 Amelia Library  7:10 11:33 

3 108 Ramos Street (Siracusa)  7:15 11:28 

4 1064 Grace Street (Siracusa)  7:17 11:26 

5 301 Grizzaffi  7:21 11:12 

6 Corner Highland/Cherry  7:25 11:20 

7 514 Barrow Street  7:30 11:18 

8 919 ½ Railroad  7:35 11:16 

9 Railroad Ave – Dixie Holmes  7:38 11:14 

10 Corner of Karen & Tammy Drive  7:48 11:05 

 Morgan City Jr. High  7:55 11:00 

 Wyandotte Elementary  7:45 11:10 
 


